
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 66373857

Data publicarii	14.02.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.835,44 RON - 1.835,44 RON

Descriere: SPUMA POLIEURETANICA -1X15.97=15.97 GARNITURA -100X0.34=33.61 TIJA FILETATA M16-1X13.45=13.45 TEAVA RECT 60X40X2-0.50X113.45=56.72 BURGHIU METAL -1X58.82=58.82 OLANDEZA APOMETRU 3/4-9X9.24=83.19 GARNITURA -100X0.34=33.61 MANUSI PROTECTIE -100X5.04=504.20 TABLA NEAGRA 1.5X1000X2000-3X221.01=663.03 TEAVA RECT 30X30X2-4X63.03=252.10 NIT POP 4X10-120X0.08=10.08 SURUB CU INEL -2X7.56=15.13 LANT -2.20X5.04=11.09 SURUB CH 6X50-20X0.21=4.20 PIULITA M6-20X0.04=0.84 OTEL LAT 30X3-0.50X21.01=10.50 BALAMA -2X5.88=11.76 BURGHIU -1X3.36=3.36 TIJA FILETATA M16-1X13.45=13.45 MANUSI PROTECTIE -5X6.72=33.61 MANUSI PROTECTIE-1X6.72=6.72
